



2026:BHC-AUG:21596

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

937 FIRST APPEAL NO.1030 OF 2015
WITH CA/4519/2015 IN FA/1030/2015

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
VERSUS
RATNAMALA SANTOSH RAUT AND OTHERS

Shri. S. G. Chapalgaonkar, Advocate for the appellant
Shri. V. S. Undre, Advocate h/f Shri. V. S. Dhotare, Advocate for respondent
Nos. 1 to 4.

CORAM : M. G. SEWLIKAR, J.

DATED : 09-02-2021

P.C. :-

. At the request of learned counsel Shri. Undre h/f Shri.
Dhotare, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 4, stand over to
01/03/2021.

[M. G. SEWLIKAR, J.]

ssp